

TABULATION OF BIDS

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: SD PRA BADL 10(7)

Project Name: DILLON PASS

State: SD
 County: PENNINGTON
 BADLANDS NATIONAL PARK

Opened at: Central Federal Lands
 By: Aaron Sanford
 Date: 02/21/12

I certify that this Bid Tabulation accurately reflects the bids received and publicly opened for this solicitation.

Signed: Aaron Sanford

Title: Contract Specialist Date: 2-22-12

Contract Awarded to: Bituminous Paving, Inc. Date: 3-14-12

Contractor	Bid Amount	Responsive
Bituminous Paving, Inc. P.O. Box 6 Ortonville, MN 56278	3,614,755.00	
Duininck, Inc. 408 6th St Prinsburg, MN 56281	3,666,705.00	
Border States Paving Inc. 4101 32nd Street North Fargo, ND 58102	4,005,063.90	
Hills Materials Company P.O. Box 2320 Rapid City, SD 57709	4,015,350.00	
Engineer's Estimate	5,175,050.00	

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 02/22/12

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: SD PRA BADL 10(7)

Project Name: DILLON PASS

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
15101-0000 0	LPSM	MOBILIZATION			
		Bituminous Paving, Inc.	ALL	378,000.00	378,000.00
		Duininck, Inc.		453,000.00	453,000.00
		Border States Paving Inc.		310,000.00	310,000.00
		Hills Materials Company		738,000.00	738,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		650,000.00	650,000.00
15210-3000 0	STA	CENTERLINE, VERIFICATION AND STAKING			
		Bituminous Paving, Inc.	184	160.00	29,440.00
		Duininck, Inc.		140.00	25,760.00
		Border States Paving Inc.		150.00	27,600.00
		Hills Materials Company		150.00	27,600.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		150.00	27,600.00
15215-3000 0	EACH	SURVEY AND STAKING, DRAINAGE STRUCTURE			
		Bituminous Paving, Inc.	3	1,500.00	4,500.00
		Duininck, Inc.		600.00	1,800.00
		Border States Paving Inc.		550.00	1,650.00
		Hills Materials Company		1,380.00	4,140.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		1,600.00	4,800.00
15215-7000 0	EACH	SURVEY AND STAKING, PARKING AREA			
		Bituminous Paving, Inc.	2	5,500.00	11,000.00
		Duininck, Inc.		4,000.00	8,000.00
		Border States Paving Inc.		3,310.00	6,620.00
		Hills Materials Company		5,740.00	11,480.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		4,000.00	8,000.00
15301-0000 0	LPSM	CONTRACTOR QUALITY CONTROL			
		Bituminous Paving, Inc.	ALL	90,000.00	90,000.00
		Duininck, Inc.		20,000.00	20,000.00
		Border States Paving Inc.		53,000.00	53,000.00
		Hills Materials Company		88,000.00	88,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		95,000.00	95,000.00
15401-0000 0	LPSM	CONTRACTOR TESTING			
		Bituminous Paving, Inc.	ALL	23,000.00	23,000.00
		Duininck, Inc.		20,000.00	20,000.00
		Border States Paving Inc.		64,000.00	64,000.00
		Hills Materials Company		100,000.00	100,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		95,000.00	95,000.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 02/22/12

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: SD PRA BADL 10(7)

Project Name: DILLON PASS

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
15501-0000 0	LPSM	CONSTRUCTION SCHEDULE			
		Bituminous Paving, Inc.	ALL	500.00	500.00
		Duininck, Inc.		1,000.00	1,000.00
		Border States Paving Inc.		5,500.00	5,500.00
		Hills Materials Company		13,500.00	13,500.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		35,000.00	35,000.00
15705-0100 0	LNFT	SOIL EROSION CONTROL, SILT FENCE			
		Bituminous Paving, Inc.	1,000	6.25	6,250.00
		Duininck, Inc.		6.00	6,000.00
		Border States Paving Inc.		6.35	6,350.00
		Hills Materials Company		6.30	6,300.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		5.00	5,000.00
15705-1500 0	LNFT	SOIL EROSION CONTROL, SEDIMENT WATTLE			
		Bituminous Paving, Inc.	1,740	5.00	8,700.00
		Duininck, Inc.		5.00	8,700.00
		Border States Paving Inc.		5.00	8,700.00
		Hills Materials Company		5.00	8,700.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		10.00	17,400.00
15706-1000 0	EACH	SOIL EROSION CONTROL, INLET PROTECTION			
		Bituminous Paving, Inc.	45	385.00	17,325.00
		Duininck, Inc.		400.00	18,000.00
		Border States Paving Inc.		385.00	17,325.00
		Hills Materials Company		390.00	17,550.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		400.00	18,000.00
20304-1000 0	LPSM	REMOVAL OF STRUCTURES AND OBSTRUCTIONS			
		Bituminous Paving, Inc.	ALL	25,000.00	25,000.00
		Duininck, Inc.		32,000.00	32,000.00
		Border States Paving Inc.		50,000.00	50,000.00
		Hills Materials Company		35,000.00	35,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		50,000.00	50,000.00
20310-1000 0	EACH	PLUG, EXISTING PIPE			
		Bituminous Paving, Inc.	4	2,800.00	11,200.00
		Duininck, Inc.		2,500.00	10,000.00
		Border States Paving Inc.		2,760.00	11,040.00
		Hills Materials Company		2,750.00	11,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		1,000.00	4,000.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 02/22/12

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: SD PRA BADL 10(7)

Project Name: DILLON PASS

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
20402-0000 0	CUYD	SUBEXCAVATION			
		Bituminous Paving, Inc.	50	50.00	2,500.00
		Duininck, Inc.		50.00	2,500.00
		Border States Paving Inc.		45.00	2,250.00
		Hills Materials Company		60.00	3,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		60.00	3,000.00
20403-0000 0	CUYD	UNCLASSIFIED BORROW			
		Bituminous Paving, Inc.	680	39.00	26,520.00
		Duininck, Inc.		35.00	23,800.00
		Border States Paving Inc.		35.65	24,242.00
		Hills Materials Company		38.00	25,840.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		20.00	13,600.00
20425-1000 0	LNFT	DITCH, EXCAVATION			
		Bituminous Paving, Inc.	460	22.00	10,120.00
		Duininck, Inc.		20.00	9,200.00
		Border States Paving Inc.		22.00	10,120.00
		Hills Materials Company		22.00	10,120.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		16.00	7,360.00
20703-2000 0	SQYD	GEOGRID, BIAXIAL			
		Bituminous Paving, Inc.	140	4.00	560.00
		Duininck, Inc.		10.00	1,400.00
		Border States Paving Inc.		18.00	2,520.00
		Hills Materials Company		10.00	1,400.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		6.25	875.00
25101-4000 0	CUYD	PLACED RIPRAP, CLASS 4			
		Bituminous Paving, Inc.	150	150.00	22,500.00
		Duininck, Inc.		135.00	20,250.00
		Border States Paving Inc.		150.00	22,500.00
		Hills Materials Company		150.00	22,500.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		110.00	16,500.00
30503-0000 0	CUYD	AGGREGATE-TOPSOIL COURSE			
		Bituminous Paving, Inc.	530	49.00	25,970.00
		Duininck, Inc.		80.00	42,400.00
		Border States Paving Inc.		80.00	42,400.00
		Hills Materials Company		60.00	31,800.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		90.00	47,700.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 02/22/12

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: SD PRA BADL 10(7)

Project Name: DILLON PASS

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
30802-2000 0	TON	ROADWAY AGGREGATE, METHOD 2			
		Bituminous Paving, Inc.	220	40.00	8,800.00
		Duininck, Inc.		60.00	13,200.00
		Border States Paving Inc.		60.00	13,200.00
		Hills Materials Company		37.00	8,140.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		45.00	9,900.00
40201-2300 0	TON	HOT ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT, MARSHALL TEST, CLASS B, GRADING C OR E			
		Bituminous Paving, Inc.	7,500	94.00	705,000.00
		Duininck, Inc.		135.00	1,012,500.00
		Border States Paving Inc.		105.00	787,500.00
		Hills Materials Company		96.00	720,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		110.00	825,000.00
40205-3000 0	TON	ANTISTRIP ADDITIVE, TYPE 3			
		Bituminous Paving, Inc.	80	140.00	11,200.00
		Duininck, Inc.		125.00	10,000.00
		Border States Paving Inc.		175.00	14,000.00
		Hills Materials Company		133.00	10,640.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		160.00	12,800.00
40910-0800 0	SQYD	SURFACE TREATMENT, DESIGNATION 2C			
		Bituminous Paving, Inc.	69,000	2.04	140,760.00
		Duininck, Inc.		2.25	155,250.00
		Border States Paving Inc.		2.25	155,250.00
		Hills Materials Company		2.50	172,500.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		3.50	241,500.00
40920-1000 0	TON	FOG SEAL, EMULSIFIED ASPHALT GRADE CSS-1 OR CSS-1H, SS-1 OR SS-1H			
		Bituminous Paving, Inc.	30	910.00	27,300.00
		Duininck, Inc.		1,000.00	30,000.00
		Border States Paving Inc.		1,000.00	30,000.00
		Hills Materials Company		1,500.00	45,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		750.00	22,500.00
40940-1300 0	TON	EMULSIFIED ASPHALT, GRADE CRS-2P			
		Bituminous Paving, Inc.	300	763.00	228,900.00
		Duininck, Inc.		800.00	240,000.00
		Border States Paving Inc.		840.00	252,000.00
		Hills Materials Company		750.00	225,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		800.00	240,000.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 02/22/12

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: SD PRA BADL 10(7)

Project Name: DILLON PASS

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
41201-1000 0	TON	TACK COAT GRADE CSS-1, CSS-1H, SS-1, OR SS-1H			
		Bituminous Paving, Inc.	30	700.00	21,000.00
		Duininck, Inc.		600.00	18,000.00
		Border States Paving Inc.		900.00	27,000.00
		Hills Materials Company		750.00	22,500.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		800.00	24,000.00
41411-1000 0	MILE	CRACK, CLEANING AND SEALING			
		Bituminous Paving, Inc.	4.0	2,500.00	10,000.00
		Duininck, Inc.		3,000.00	12,000.00
		Border States Paving Inc.		2,800.00	11,200.00
		Hills Materials Company		2,500.00	10,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		5,000.00	20,000.00
42801-0100 0	SQYD	FLEXIBLE PAVEMENT, FULL DEPTH PATCH, TYPE 1			
		Bituminous Paving, Inc.	10,300	50.00	515,000.00
		Duininck, Inc.		50.00	515,000.00
		Border States Paving Inc.		76.50	787,950.00
		Hills Materials Company		40.00	412,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		115.00	1,184,500.00
60201-0400 0	LNFT	12-INCH PIPE CULVERT , CMP			
		Bituminous Paving, Inc.	75	33.00	2,475.00
		Duininck, Inc.		35.00	2,625.00
		Border States Paving Inc.		33.00	2,475.00
		Hills Materials Company		33.00	2,475.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		80.00	6,000.00
60201-0400 1	LNFT	12-INCH PIPE CULVERT , HDPE			
		Bituminous Paving, Inc.	200	59.00	11,800.00
		Duininck, Inc.		55.00	11,000.00
		Border States Paving Inc.		60.00	12,000.00
		Hills Materials Company		60.00	12,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		70.00	14,000.00
60201-0600 0	LNFT	18-INCH PIPE CULVERT , CMP			
		Bituminous Paving, Inc.	35	60.00	2,100.00
		Duininck, Inc.		60.00	2,100.00
		Border States Paving Inc.		60.00	2,100.00
		Hills Materials Company		61.00	2,135.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		80.00	2,800.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 02/22/12

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: SD PRA BADL 10(7)

Project Name: DILLON PASS

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
60201-0800 0	LNFT	24-INCH PIPE CULVERT , CMP			
		Bituminous Paving, Inc.	20	85.00	1,700.00
		Duininck, Inc.		80.00	1,600.00
		Border States Paving Inc.		83.00	1,660.00
		Hills Materials Company		83.00	1,660.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		100.00	2,000.00
60201-0800 1	LNFT	24-INCH PIPE CULVERT , HDPE			
		Bituminous Paving, Inc.	1,350	67.00	90,450.00
		Duininck, Inc.		65.00	87,750.00
		Border States Paving Inc.		67.00	90,450.00
		Hills Materials Company		68.00	91,800.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		90.00	121,500.00
60210-0600 0	EACH	END SECTION FOR 18-INCH PIPE CULVERT			
		Bituminous Paving, Inc.	3	275.00	825.00
		Duininck, Inc.		300.00	900.00
		Border States Paving Inc.		275.00	825.00
		Hills Materials Company		275.00	825.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		400.00	1,200.00
60210-0800 0	EACH	END SECTION FOR 24-INCH PIPE CULVERT			
		Bituminous Paving, Inc.	5	420.00	2,100.00
		Duininck, Inc.		400.00	2,000.00
		Border States Paving Inc.		420.00	2,100.00
		Hills Materials Company		420.00	2,100.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		560.00	2,800.00
60231-0000 0	EACH	DISSIPATOR, PIPE (T)			
		Bituminous Paving, Inc.	3	22,000.00	66,000.00
		Duininck, Inc.		22,000.00	66,000.00
		Border States Paving Inc.		22,100.00	66,300.00
		Hills Materials Company		22,000.00	66,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		4,000.00	12,000.00
60231-0000 1	EACH	DISSIPATOR, PIPE (CONDENSED T)			
		Bituminous Paving, Inc.	4	16,000.00	64,000.00
		Duininck, Inc.		15,000.00	60,000.00
		Border States Paving Inc.		15,500.00	62,000.00
		Hills Materials Company		15,500.00	62,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		3,200.00	12,800.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 02/22/12

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: SD PRA BADL 10(7)

Project Name: DILLON PASS

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
60231-0000 2	EACH	DISSIPATOR, PIPE (ALTERNATE)			
		Bituminous Paving, Inc.	3	18,000.00	54,000.00
		Duininck, Inc.		17,000.00	51,000.00
		Border States Paving Inc.		17,650.00	52,950.00
		Hills Materials Company		17,700.00	53,100.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		3,500.00	10,500.00
60403-0000 0	EACH	INLET			
		Bituminous Paving, Inc.	3	9,000.00	27,000.00
		Duininck, Inc.		1,000.00	3,000.00
		Border States Paving Inc.		7,065.00	21,195.00
		Hills Materials Company		8,330.00	24,990.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		6,200.00	18,600.00
60405-0000 0	EACH	MANHOLE ADJUSTMENT			
		Bituminous Paving, Inc.	3	700.00	2,100.00
		Duininck, Inc.		1,800.00	5,400.00
		Border States Paving Inc.		662.00	1,986.00
		Hills Materials Company		3,680.00	11,040.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		900.00	2,700.00
60411-0000 0	EACH	INLET MODIFICATION			
		Bituminous Paving, Inc.	43	2,600.00	111,800.00
		Duininck, Inc.		800.00	34,400.00
		Border States Paving Inc.		1,650.00	70,950.00
		Hills Materials Company		2,500.00	107,500.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		1,700.00	73,100.00
60501-0000 0	LNFT	STANDARD UNDERDRAIN SYSTEM			
		Bituminous Paving, Inc.	1,000	55.00	55,000.00
		Duininck, Inc.		52.00	52,000.00
		Border States Paving Inc.		55.00	55,000.00
		Hills Materials Company		38.00	38,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		70.00	70,000.00
60602-0300 0	EACH	PIPE ANCHOR ASSEMBLY, 12-INCH			
		Bituminous Paving, Inc.	10	2,200.00	22,000.00
		Duininck, Inc.		2,300.00	23,000.00
		Border States Paving Inc.		2,200.00	22,000.00
		Hills Materials Company		2,200.00	22,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		900.00	9,000.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 02/22/12

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: SD PRA BADL 10(7)

Project Name: DILLON PASS

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
60602-0700 0	EACH	PIPE ANCHOR ASSEMBLY, 24-INCH			
		Bituminous Paving, Inc.	75	2,200.00	165,000.00
		Duininck, Inc.		2,100.00	157,500.00
		Border States Paving Inc.		2,200.00	165,000.00
		Hills Materials Company		2,200.00	165,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		1,500.00	112,500.00
60704-0000 0	EACH	CLEANING CULVERT IN PLACE			
		Bituminous Paving, Inc.	5	2,800.00	14,000.00
		Duininck, Inc.		2,600.00	13,000.00
		Border States Paving Inc.		2,760.00	13,800.00
		Hills Materials Company		2,750.00	13,750.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		1,900.00	9,500.00
60901-1700 0	LNFT	CURB, CONCRETE, 18-INCH DEPTH			
		Bituminous Paving, Inc.	370	40.00	14,800.00
		Duininck, Inc.		36.00	13,320.00
		Border States Paving Inc.		110.00	40,700.00
		Hills Materials Company		42.00	15,540.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		45.00	16,650.00
60901-2300 0	LNFT	CURB, ASPHALT, 6-INCH DEPTH			
		Bituminous Paving, Inc.	17,700	12.00	212,400.00
		Duininck, Inc.		5.00	88,500.00
		Border States Paving Inc.		13.00	230,100.00
		Hills Materials Company		8.50	150,450.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		23.00	407,100.00
61501-0100 0	SQYD	SIDEWALK, CONCRETE			
		Bituminous Paving, Inc.	350	85.00	29,750.00
		Duininck, Inc.		79.00	27,650.00
		Border States Paving Inc.		95.00	33,250.00
		Hills Materials Company		96.00	33,600.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		140.00	49,000.00
61504-1000 0	SQYD	ACCESSIBILITY RAMP, CONCRETE			
		Bituminous Paving, Inc.	30	220.00	6,600.00
		Duininck, Inc.		200.00	6,000.00
		Border States Paving Inc.		275.00	8,250.00
		Hills Materials Company		225.00	6,750.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		250.00	7,500.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 02/22/12

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: SD PRA BADL 10(7)

Project Name: DILLON PASS

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
61902-0000 0	EACH	GATE			
		Bituminous Paving, Inc.	1	9,000.00	9,000.00
		Duininck, Inc.		8,000.00	8,000.00
		Border States Paving Inc.		10,000.00	10,000.00
		Hills Materials Company		6,600.00	6,600.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		5,000.00	5,000.00
61903-0900 0	EACH	CATTLE GUARD, 28 FEET			
		Bituminous Paving, Inc.	1	20,000.00	20,000.00
		Duininck, Inc.		15,000.00	15,000.00
		Border States Paving Inc.		20,000.00	20,000.00
		Hills Materials Company		22,000.00	22,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		25,000.00	25,000.00
62201-0150 0	HOURL	DUMP TRUCK, 7 CUBIC YARD MINIMUM CAPACITY			
		Bituminous Paving, Inc.	30	110.00	3,300.00
		Duininck, Inc.		150.00	4,500.00
		Border States Paving Inc.		112.00	3,360.00
		Hills Materials Company		90.00	2,700.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		110.00	3,300.00
62201-0950 0	HOURL	WHEEL LOADER, 3 CUBIC YARD MINIMUM RATED CAPACITY			
		Bituminous Paving, Inc.	30	180.00	5,400.00
		Duininck, Inc.		150.00	4,500.00
		Border States Paving Inc.		155.00	4,650.00
		Hills Materials Company		76.00	2,280.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		130.00	3,900.00
62201-2750 0	HOURL	MOTOR GRADER			
		Bituminous Paving, Inc.	20	180.00	3,600.00
		Duininck, Inc.		150.00	3,000.00
		Border States Paving Inc.		120.00	2,400.00
		Hills Materials Company		85.00	1,700.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		140.00	2,800.00
62202-1000 0	LPSM	MATERIALS TRANSFER VEHICLE			
		Bituminous Paving, Inc.	ALL	20,000.00	20,000.00
		Duininck, Inc.		24,000.00	24,000.00
		Border States Paving Inc.		25,000.00	25,000.00
		Hills Materials Company		21,500.00	21,500.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		75,000.00	75,000.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 02/22/12

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: SD PRA BADL 10(7)

Project Name: DILLON PASS

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
62301-0000 0	HOUR	GENERAL LABOR			
		Bituminous Paving, Inc.	40	60.00	2,400.00
		Duininck, Inc.		65.00	2,600.00
		Border States Paving Inc.		61.00	2,440.00
		Hills Materials Company		27.00	1,080.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		45.00	1,800.00
62302-1000 0	HOUR	SPECIAL LABOR, HIRED TECHNICAL SERVICES			
		Bituminous Paving, Inc.	20	100.00	2,000.00
		Duininck, Inc.		125.00	2,500.00
		Border States Paving Inc.		275.00	5,500.00
		Hills Materials Company		87.00	1,740.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		85.00	1,700.00
62302-1100 0	HOUR	SPECIAL LABOR, HIRED SURVEY SERVICES			
		Bituminous Paving, Inc.	20	135.00	2,700.00
		Duininck, Inc.		190.00	3,800.00
		Border States Paving Inc.		275.00	5,500.00
		Hills Materials Company		138.00	2,760.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		135.00	2,700.00
62402-0400 0	ACRE	FURNISHING AND PLACING TOPSOIL, 6-INCH DEPTH			
		Bituminous Paving, Inc.	1.0	40,000.00	40,000.00
		Duininck, Inc.		43,000.00	43,000.00
		Border States Paving Inc.		40,000.00	40,000.00
		Hills Materials Company		40,000.00	40,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		30,000.00	30,000.00
62510-1000 0	ACRE	SEEDING, DRY METHOD (BY HAND)			
		Bituminous Paving, Inc.	1.2	39,000.00	46,800.00
		Duininck, Inc.		4,000.00	4,800.00
		Border States Paving Inc.		3,865.00	4,638.00
		Hills Materials Company		3,850.00	4,620.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		1,500.00	1,800.00
62510-2000 0	ACRE	SEEDING, HYDRAULIC METHOD			
		Bituminous Paving, Inc.	4.3	2,000.00	8,600.00
		Duininck, Inc.		2,000.00	8,600.00
		Border States Paving Inc.		1,986.00	8,539.80
		Hills Materials Company		2,000.00	8,600.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		1,500.00	6,450.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 02/22/12

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: SD PRA BADL 10(7)

Project Name: DILLON PASS

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
62515-2000 0	ACRE	MULCHING, HYDRAULIC METHOD (TWO STEP)			
		Bituminous Paving, Inc.	4.3	2,200.00	9,460.00
		Duininck, Inc.		2,100.00	9,030.00
		Border States Paving Inc.		2,207.00	9,490.10
		Hills Materials Company		2,200.00	9,460.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		1,800.00	7,740.00
62901-0800 0	SQYD	ROLLED EROSION CONTROL PRODUCT, TYPE 2.D			
		Bituminous Paving, Inc.	4,900	3.00	14,700.00
		Duininck, Inc.		3.00	14,700.00
		Border States Paving Inc.		3.00	14,700.00
		Hills Materials Company		3.00	14,700.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		3.00	14,700.00
62901-1300 0	SQYD	ROLLED EROSION CONTROL PRODUCT, TYPE 5.B			
		Bituminous Paving, Inc.	370	6.00	2,220.00
		Duininck, Inc.		6.00	2,220.00
		Border States Paving Inc.		6.00	2,220.00
		Hills Materials Company		6.00	2,220.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		18.00	6,660.00
63301-0000 0	EACH	SIGN SYSTEM			
		Bituminous Paving, Inc.	40	500.00	20,000.00
		Duininck, Inc.		500.00	20,000.00
		Border States Paving Inc.		550.00	22,000.00
		Hills Materials Company		525.00	21,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		375.00	15,000.00
63308-3000 0	EACH	OBJECT MARKER, TYPE 3			
		Bituminous Paving, Inc.	6	250.00	1,500.00
		Duininck, Inc.		200.00	1,200.00
		Border States Paving Inc.		303.00	1,818.00
		Hills Materials Company		165.00	990.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		200.00	1,200.00
63309-0000 0	EACH	DELINEATOR			
		Bituminous Paving, Inc.	2	50.00	100.00
		Duininck, Inc.		200.00	400.00
		Border States Paving Inc.		110.00	220.00
		Hills Materials Company		165.00	330.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		220.00	440.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 02/22/12

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: SD PRA BADL 10(7)

Project Name: DILLON PASS

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
63404-0200 0	GAL	PAVEMENT MARKINGS, TYPE B			
	Bituminous Paving, Inc.		365	30.00	10,950.00
	Duininck, Inc.			30.00	10,950.00
	Border States Paving Inc.			22.00	8,030.00
	Hills Materials Company			31.00	11,315.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			25.00	9,125.00
63405-0850 0	EACH	PAVEMENT MARKINGS, TYPE B, ACCESSIBILITY SYMBOL			
	Bituminous Paving, Inc.		2	40.00	80.00
	Duininck, Inc.			200.00	400.00
	Border States Paving Inc.			275.00	550.00
	Hills Materials Company			165.00	330.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			225.00	450.00
63501-0000 0	LPSM	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL			
	Bituminous Paving, Inc.		ALL	75,000.00	75,000.00
	Duininck, Inc.			65,000.00	65,000.00
	Border States Paving Inc.			115,000.00	115,000.00
	Hills Materials Company			175,000.00	175,000.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			320,000.00	320,000.00